OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | |1 2[3]|4|5 67|89 10| 11 12| +- | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 | Fred Martin Mdagi 4 3 +1 7
2 | Aimar Kello 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 +3 39

Viéike voistlus » 16.08.2024 23:19 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/432551
https://discgolfmetrix.com/432551

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 03 4 |5 16 7 18 9 10 1 12 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36
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Viéike voistlus » 16.08.2024 23:19 (2)

4
9

5
12

3
8

4
11

394
3.4

2
7
4
1

14%

50%

29%
7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/432551

